ACROSS

1. Straight, as a wall
6. Greek letter

9. Appendage

12.
18.
19.
21.
22.
23.
24.
26.
27.
29.
30.
31.
36.
37.
40.
41.
42.
44.
46.
47.
49.
51.
52.
56.
57.
58.
59.
61.
62.
64.
65.

Pennsylvania borough
Under water mapper
Rhythmic swing
Policeman

Jack the

Open-mouthed

Request Ms. Winfrey’s opinion
Getting older

Grassy area around a house
Destroy

Newton filler

Come to grips with reality
Leafy vegetable

Make lace

Exclamation of disgust
Traveler’s overnight stop
Having to do with vision
Put out, as a fire (var.)
Honey maker

Black

Sleeping

Bridle strap

A nucleus with orbiting electrons

Insect having such a body, comb. form

Tip a pitcher
Outdated, literally
Reprimand

Cheer

Unwanted email

Animal doc

How to deliver a fib convincingly

70.
72.
73.
74.
77.
79.
81.
83.
84.
85
86.
87.
88.
90.
92.
96.
97.
98.

100.
103.
104.
105.
106.

110
113
117
118
119

120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

Belonging to that woman
Bag

Blackberry was a popular one
Empire or footstool

To devour

Blood vessel

In addition

Title for a Mexican lady

Tea blend

. St. Vincent Millay

Exclamation of disgust

Paddle

Power Ball, for example

"That’s just ___ ___ many reasons..."
Partner of dreams

Baseball stat.

Baseball bat wood, sometimes

Like a chilly, humid morning

Accept the consequences of one’s actions
Old-time name for 41-Across
Electrical outlet safety device (abbr.)
Needham, MA college

Spanish explorer who "discovered" the Pacific Ocean
. Best for the environment

. Robbery

. Floor plan

. One to Johann

. Nevada city

Zealous

Nervousness

Strange

Fish’s paddle

Strewn with rocks



DOWN 53. Prefix before cycle or angle
54. Rich Burlew webcomic (abbr.)
1. E.g., "Get vaccinated" (abbr.) 55. California desert (var.)
2. Large hunk of wood 60. One way to place one’s cards on the table
3. Spanish article 63. Chess winner
4. Syrup tree 66. Lean
5. Inhale and exhale 67. Unoccupied
6. Venus or Mars, for example 68. Awkward
7. Belonging to that guy 69. Swindle
8. Type 70. South Dakota city
9.Burntto _ _____ 71. Distinguishing charateristic of a social group
10. Horse color 75. Medieval Muslim mystic Ibn
11. Speedometer abbr. 76. European society that compares education (abbr.)
12. Walking path 78. ___-pick (be overly critical)
13. Put an apparatus together 80. Scottish negative
14. Baboon, for example 82."I'll giveita___ .."
15. Computer screen density meas. 89. Repugnant
16. Writing instrument 91. Insult
17. Unit of work 93. A quantum of light energy
20. Metal neck ring 94. Slippery fish
25. Pretend to be cheerful 95. Kills, in Biblical terms
28. ___ , what, where, ... 99. Related on mother’s side
30. Acknowledge 101. Movie
31. Not in working order 102. Remove a cap
32. Flour bleaching oil 104. Squares
33. January bargain hunter’s wish list item? 106. ___ -ray disc
34. Silage 107. Nerve doctor organization (abbr.)
35. Prince _____ina Can 108. Caustic substance
36. Squelch 109. ___ constrictor
37. A dozen North Africans 110. Sci. sub;.
38. Actor’s remark to the audience 111. Santa’s helper
39. Belief 112. Snow or water
43. Faucet 114. Pride
45. Pedro’s gold 115. Bog
48. Dr. Zhivago actor 116. Attempt

50. First cuts at



