ACROSS	70. Belonging to that woman
	72. Bag
1. Straight, as a wall	73. Blackberry was a popular one
6. Greek letter	74. Empire or footstool
9. Appendage	77. To devour
12. Pennsylvania borough	79. Blood vessel
18. Under water mapper	81. In addition
19. Rhythmic swing	83. Title for a Mexican lady
21. Policeman	84. Tea blend
22. Jack the	85 St. Vincent Millay
23. Open-mouthed	86. Exclamation of disgust
24. Request Ms. Winfrey's opinion	87. Paddle
26. Getting older	88. Power Ball, for example
27. Grassy area around a house	90. "That's just many reasons"
29. Destroy	92. Partner of dreams
30. Newton filler	96. Baseball stat.
31. Come to grips with reality	97. Baseball bat wood, sometimes
36. Leafy vegetable	98. Like a chilly, humid morning
37. Make lace	100. Accept the consequences of one's actions
40. Exclamation of disgust	103. Old-time name for 41-Across
41. Traveler's overnight stop	104. Electrical outlet safety device (abbr.)
42. Having to do with vision	105. Needham, MA college
44. Put out, as a fire (var.)	106. Spanish explorer who "discovered" the Pacific Ocean
46. Honey maker	110. Best for the environment
47. Black	113. Robbery
49. Sleeping	117. Floor plan
51. Bridle strap	118. One to Johann
52. A nucleus with orbiting electrons	119. Nevada city
56. Insect having such a body, comb. form	120. Zealous
57. Tip a pitcher	121. Nervousness
58. Outdated, literally	122. Strange
59. Reprimand	123. Fish's paddle
61. Cheer	124. Strewn with rocks
62. Unwanted email	
64. Animal doc	

65. How to deliver a fib convincingly

DOWN	53. Prefix before cycle or angle
	54. Rich Burlew webcomic (abbr.)
1. E.g., "Get vaccinated" (abbr.)	55. California desert (var.)
2. Large hunk of wood	60. One way to place one's cards on the table
3. Spanish article	63. Chess winner
4. Syrup tree	66. Lean
5. Inhale and exhale	67. Unoccupied
6. Venus or Mars, for example	68. Awkward
7. Belonging to that guy	69. Swindle
8. Type	70. South Dakota city
9. Burnt to	71. Distinguishing charateristic of a social group
10. Horse color	75. Medieval Muslim mystic Ibn
11. Speedometer abbr.	76. European society that compares education (abbr.)
12. Walking path	78pick (be overly critical)
13. Put an apparatus together	80. Scottish negative
14. Baboon, for example	82. "I'll give it a"
15. Computer screen density meas.	89. Repugnant
16. Writing instrument	91. Insult
17. Unit of work	93. A quantum of light energy
20. Metal neck ring	94. Slippery fish
25. Pretend to be cheerful	95. Kills, in Biblical terms
28, what, where,	99. Related on mother's side
30. Acknowledge	101. Movie
31. Not in working order	102. Remove a cap
32. Flour bleaching oil	104. Squares
33. January bargain hunter's wish list item?	106ray disc
34. Silage	107. Nerve doctor organization (abbr.)
35. Prince in a Can	108. Caustic substance
36. Squelch	109 constrictor
37. A dozen North Africans	110. Sci. subj.
38. Actor's remark to the audience	111. Santa's helper
39. Belief	112. Snow or water
43. Faucet	114. Pride
45. Pedro's gold	115. Bog
48. Dr. Zhivago actor	116. Attempt

50. First cuts at